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SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT:

FORMULA:

FORM (30°C):

COLOUR (30°C):

HYDROXYL VALUE:

MOISTURE (%):

pH (1% aq.):

SPECIFIC GRAVITY (30°C):

HLB:

SURFACTANT 17A3

Polyoxyethylene Oleyl Cetyl Ether

Liquid

G-1 Max.

137 - 146 mg KOH/g

0.5 Max.

5-7

0.900-0.920

6.6

Oleumn €



